DATE: 9, 14/22	LOCATIOI	E	Elba Island	
INSID				
		Circle	one	Comments
6- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied:	YES	NO	
4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied:	(FES)	NO	And the second s
2 spools of line	Verfied:	(ES)	NO	Address
2000' 18" containment boom (verification of)	Verfied:	(ES)	NO	
4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied:	YES	NO	
4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied:	(ES)	NO	
1- Roll trash bags	Verfied:	(ES)	NO	
1- Pair pliers	Verfied:	(YES)	NO	
1- First Aid Kit	Verfied:	(YES)	NO	
1-Eye Wash	Verfied:	YES	NO	
OUTS	DE CONTA	INER		
Box number1 Container accessable	Verfied:	(YES)	NO	
Seal in place	Verfied:	(YES	NO 1633	020/1633025
Seal number		\\	/ /	Date: 3-4-22
Container Temp Hi	. Lo			Date. <u>3-4-72</u>
Inspector: Print: 1500 Concoder Facility RepARETHA WILLIAM Print:		Signature:	Those of	W.
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection		ļ	Toba	eck if Verification only
Person Notified:			Che	son ii vermoanon omy

DATE: 8-4-22 L	OCATIO	E	lba Island				
INSIDE CONTAINER							
		Circle	one	Comments			
 6- 26lb Anchors with chain 4- Buoys with 2 shackels each 2 spools of line 2000' 18" containment boom (verification of) 4 Bundles absorbent pads 4- Bundles absorbent boom 1- Roll trash bags 1- Pair pliers 1- First Aid Kit 	Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied:		NO - NO - NO				
1-Eye Wash	Verfied:	YES	NO .				
-	DE CONTA	INER					
Box number 2 Container accessable Seal in place Seal number Container Temp Hi	Verfied: Verfied: Lo	VES VES	NO NO	0485843/163307L Date: 8-4-22			
Inspector: Print: Troup (unitable) Facility Rep Amerita William Print:	L J	Signature:_ Signature:_	Morr	15 h			
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection Person Notified:				Check if Verification only			

DATE: Aug 5 2022	LOCATION	Col	onial Terminal	·			
INSIDE CONTAINER							
		Circle	one	Comments			
6- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied:	(YES)	NO				
4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied:	(YES	NO				
2 spools of line	Verfied:	YE\$	NO				
2000' 18" containment boom (verification of)	Verfied:	₹3	NO				
4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied:	(YES	NO				
4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied:	(E)	NO				
1- Roll trash bags	Verfied:	(E)	NO				
1- Pair pliers	Verfied:	(ES)	NO				
1- First Aid Kit	Verfied:	(ES	NO				
1-Eye Wash	Verfied:	ŒS/	NO				
OUTS	IDE CONTAI	NER					
Box number 3 Container accessable	Verfied:	(E\$	NO				
Seal in place	Verfied:	Æ8	NO				
Seal number	<u></u>	2485	645 /	0485987			
Container Temp Hi	Lo			Date:			
Inspector:	_		00				
Print: Carl Gounges		Signature:_	Cal G	To it is			
Facility Rep / Do Dolan	· S	Signature:					
		•	Anna de la companya d				
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection							
			Cl	neck if Verification only			
Person Notified:							

DATE: Aug 5 2022 L	OCATION	11	MTT North	-		
INSIDE CONTAINER						
		Circle	one	Comments		
6- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied:	(YES)	NO _ NO			
4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied:	YES	-			
2 spools of line	Verfied:	(IES)	NO _			
2000' 18" containment boom (verification of)	Verfied:		NO -			
4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied:	(YES)	NO -			
4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied:	(YEST)	NO .	•		
1- Roll trash bags	Verfied:	YES	NO -			
1- Pair pliers	Verfied:	YES	NO .			
1- First Aid Kit	Verfied:	(YES)	NO .			
1-Eye Wash	Verfied:	YES	NO .			
OUTSI	DE CONTA	INER				
Box number 4 Container accessable Seal in place	Verfied: Verfied:	(YES)	NO .			
Seal number		0485	85 ³ 3			
Container Temp Hi	Lo.		,	Date:		
Inspector: Print: <u>CG/1 Gum an S</u>		Signature:_	Cul	you		
Facility Rep P. Cee Cul		Signature:_				
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection		ľ		Check if Verification only		
Person Notified				Official Verification only		

DATE: Aug 5 2022	_OCATIO1	Me	etro Ports			
INSIDE CONTAINER						
		Circle o	ne	Comments		
6- 26lb Anchors with chain 4- Buoys with 2 shackels each 2 spools of line 2000' 18" containment boom (verification of)	Verfied: Ver	YES YES YES TES	NO - NO - NO - NO -			
4 Bundles absorbent pads 4- Bundles absorbent boom 1- Roll trash bags	Verfied: Verfied:	AES VES	NO . NO .			
1- Pair pliers 1- First Aid Kit 1-Eye Wash	Verfied: Verfied: Verfied:	VES VES	NO . NO .			
OUTSI	DE CONTAII	NER	•			
Box number 5 Container accessable Seal in place Seal number Container Temp Hi	Verfied: C Verfied: C Lo	YES VES VES VES	NO NO	1633128 Date: <u>\$757</u> 21.		
Inspector: Print: Tor Crongaco Facility Rep Combo (au		ignature: ignature:	Soc.	Jan Jan		
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection Person Notified:				Check if Verification only		

DATE: Aug 59 2012 L	OCATION	Me	tro Ports	***************************************
INSID				
		Circle o	ne	Comments
6- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied:	(YES)	NO _	
4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied:	YES	NO _	
2 spools of line	Verfied:	YES	NO _	
2000' 18" containment boom (verification of)	Verfied:	YES	NO	
4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied:	YES	NO _	
4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied:	YES	NO	
1- Roll trash bags	Verfied:	YES	NO	
1- Pair pliers	Verfied:	YES	NO	
1- First Aid Kit	Verfied:	YES	NO	
1-Eye Wash	Verfied:	YES	NO _	
OUTSI	DE CONTA	AINER		
Box number 6 Container accessable	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
Seal in place Seal number Container Temp Hi	Verfied: Lo	YES 167 3061	NO /16	7 32 6 P Date: 8/5/2)
Inspector: Print: Four Consider Facility Rep Ton Dogs		Signature:Signature:	Tolor La	f Com
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection		Cignature.		Check if Verification only
Person Notified:		. L		

DATE: 4 10 22	LOCATION		MER Yard				
INSIDE CONTAINER							
		Circle	one	Comments			
6- 26lb Anchors with chain 4- Buoys with 2 shackels each 2 spools of line 2000' 18" containment boom (verification of, 4 Bundles absorbent pads 4- Bundles absorbent boom 1- Roll trash bags 1- Pair pliers 1- First Aid Kit	Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied:	MEN EN E	NO				
1-Eye Wash	Verfied: (YES	NO				
Box number 7 Container accessable Seal in place Seal number Container Temp Hi	Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Lo	VES VES	NO NO	Date: <u>2/16</u> /21			
Inspector: Print: Rep Facility Rep Print:		Signature:' _e Signature:_	Torfe	Jon			
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection				heck if Verification only			

DATE: 5 10 22	LOCATION	F	lant Mointos	sh			
INSIDE CONTAINER							
	Circle one						
6- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied:	YES	(NO)				
4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied:	YES	(NO)				
2 spools of line	Verfied:	YES	NO	Annual Control of the			
2000' 18" containment boom (verification of)	Verfied:	YES	(NO)				
4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied:	YES	NO.				
4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied:	YES	(NO)				
1- Roll trash bags	Verfied:	YES	NO				
1- Pair pliers	Verfied:	YES	(NO)	<u> </u>			
1- First Aid Kit	Verfied:	YES	NO				
1-Eye Wash	Verfied:	YES	(NO)				
OUTSI	DE CONTA	AINER					
Box number 8	Verfied:	YES	NO				
Container accessable	Verfied:	YES	NO	1633005/1633086			
Seal in place Seal number	venieu.	IEO	NO	102200 1022000			
Container Temp Hi	Lo			Date:			
Inspector: Print:		Signature	. 4	4			
1100. <u>131 was 20 25</u>							
Facility Rep Print: Owen Bryant		Signature	: Our	am. By I			
				•			
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection				Check if Verification only			
Parson Notified			And the second				

DATE: \$/10/23	OCATION	N	IER Yard				
INSIDE CONTAINER							
		Circle (one	Comments			
6- 26lb Anchors with chain 4- Buoys with 2 shackels each 2 spools of line 2000' 18" containment boom (verification of) 4 Bundles absorbent pads 4- Bundles absorbent boom 1- Roll trash bags 1- Pair pliers 1- First Aid Kit	Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied: Verfied:		NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO				
1-Eye Wash	Verfied:	(YES)	NO				
Box number 9 Container accessable	DE CONTA	AINER	NO				
Seal in place Seal number Container Temp Hi	Verfied:	(VES)	NO	Date: <u>8/þ/21</u>			
Inspector: Print: Con Connactor Facility Rep Print:		Signature: Signature:_	Mon	fan			
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection		Г	Λ	Check if Verification only			

Person Notified:

DATE:	6	81	6	122
		_		

LOCATION MER SAV

INSIDE CONTAINER					
		Circle	one	Comments	
6- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied:	YES	NO		
4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied:	(ES)	NO		
2 spools of line	Verfied:	(ES)	NO		
2000' 18" containment boom (verification of)	Verfied:	YES	NO		
4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied:	YES	NO		
4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied:	(YES)	NO		
1- Roll trash bags	Verfied:	CYES	NO		
1- Pair pliers	Verfied:	(YES)	NO		
1- First Aid Kit	Verfied:	(YES)	NO		
1-Eye Wash	Verfied:	EŚ	NO		
OUTSIL	DE CONTA	AINER			
Box number 10 Container accessable	Verfied:	YES	NO		
Seal in place	Verfied:	YES	NO		
Seal number Container Temp Hi	Lo			Date: <u>\$/lo/22</u>	
Inspector: Print: Tolp Company Facility Rep	··········	Signature: _z	Stonf	Lafer	
Print: Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection	·	Signature:_	¥		
Person Notified:				Check if Verification only	

DATE: 70/10/22		Location:	Phillips 66
Unit #: BR 4	воомі	REELS	
	Cir		Comments
Grease Chain	YES	NO	
Grease Fittings	ÝES	NO	
Inspect sprocket	YES	NO	
Check Oil level in motor	YES	NO	
Reel clear of debris and grass	YES	NO	
Run motor	YES	NO	
Hand Brake operational	YÈS	NO	
Boom Reel cover secure	YES	NO	
* 1000ft of 18" containment boom (Verify Quantil	YES	(NO)	
Condition of Boom Reel Cover			Excellent Good Fair Poor
Condition of Boom Reel			Excellent Good Fair Poor
*** See Boom condit	tion Repo	rt for upda	ated Boom Condition
<i>;</i>			
		e i	
Inspector	01	- 11/1/ l	1 411
Print: Was 1 W64	Signature):—n t- (
Facility Rep			
Print: Sanda Comz	Signature	e::	Luch Mag
		- An American	
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection			
Notiny 1 dollity AT 1110 prior to inoposition			Check if Verification only
Person Notified:		المستسبب	

DATE: 4 5 22		Location:	<u>lm</u>	perial Suga	<u>r</u>	•	
Unit #: BR 5	воом г	REELS					
	Circ			C	omments	;	
Grease Chain	YES	NO					
Grease Fittings	YES	NO					
Inspect sprocket	YES	NO					
Check Oil level in motor	YES	NO					
Reel clear of debris and grass	YES	NO					
Run motor	YES	NO					
Hand Brake operational	YES	NO					
Boom Reel cover secure	YES	NO					
** 1000ft of 18" containment boom (Verify Quantil	YES	NO					
Condition of Boom Reel Cover			Excellent	Good	Fair	Poor	
Condition of Boom Reel			Excellent	Good	Fair	Poor	
*** See Boom conditi	on Report	t for upda	ated Boom	Condition	er filos en fezir es defent virianza virianza	vvv	•
•							
			٧				
Inspector:		MA	1	กา			
Inspector: Print: Wase HWSt :	Signature:	: 140°		<u>'''</u>			
Facility Rep							
Print:	Signature:	·					
Next 6. Facility 24 hrs prior to inapportion							
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection	Ī		Check if \	/erification	only		
Person Notified:					,		

DATE: 6 10 22		Location	Ocean Terminal
Unit #:BR 1	BOOM	REELS	
		cle	Comments
Grease Chain	YES	NO	
Grease Fittings	YES	NO	
Inspect sprocket	YES	ИО	
Check Oil level in motor	YES	NO	
Reel clear of debris and grass	YES	NO	Read to true real moved a dead
Run motor	YES	NO	loutide sits light over mud +
Hand Brake operational	YES	NO	connot get to by boot
Boom Reel cover secure	XE8	NO	
** 1000ft of 18" containment boom (Verify Quant	il YES	MO	
Condition of Boom Reel Cover			Excellent Good Fair Poor
Condition of Boom Reel			Excellent Good Fair Poor
*** See Boom cond	dition Repo	rt for upd	ated Boom Condition
Inspector:		MA:	
Print: (CU + U)	_ Signature	: <i>:'}{C</i> ((<i>)</i>	
Facility Rep	Signature	٥.	
Print:	_ Oignature	·	
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection			Check if Verification only
Person Notified			
MECSON NORMED			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

7.1 / (a)	Ction Sheet	
DATE: D/0/9 LOCATION		
Trailer #: 6020 SKIMMER TRA	ILER	•
Tag#: 2469 AC	<u> </u>	
Removed: YES	NO	
SK-1 SKIMMERS	5	
Elastic Drum Skimmer Hydrolic TDSH13699178	Circle: Excellent Good	Poor Fair
- Condition - Last Run Test	Date: 4170/12	7 001
SK-2	Comment:	
Action Pertolium Drum Skimmer Air driven Mod 18A Se		
- Condition	Circle: Excellent (Good)	Poor Fair
Last Run Test	Date: 6/10/22	
SK-3 Crucial Coated Drum Skimmer Mod#1CD18H36 Ser#21	Comment:	0.00
-Condition	Circle: Excellent Good	Poor Fair
-Last RunTest	Date: 6/10/22	
	Comment:	
PM-1 PUMPS		
PM-1 PUMPS 3in Hydrolic Submersible Pump Serial # 11197	$\widehat{}$	
- Condition	Circle: Excellent Good	Poor Fair
- Last Run Test	Date: 46 10 22	
PM-2	Comment:	
Ain Vickers Hydrolic Submersible Pump Serial # 25M65.	A1C20	Poor Fair
- Condition	Circle: Excellent Good	Poor Fair
- Last Run Test	Comment:	
etin Hydrotech Hydrolic Submersible Pump Serial # 6F8		
- Condition	Circle: Excellent (Good)	Poor Fair
- Last Run Test	Date: 26 10 22	
PM-4	Comment:	
3" Crucial Diesel SD Pump Mod#DDP-3 Ser#214468 -Condition	Circle: Excellent Good	Poor Fair
-Last Run Test	Date: 6110 22	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
245(1)411	Comment:	
PP-1 POWER PAGE	CKS	
Elastic Power Pack Serial # H1198258 - Condition	Circle: Excellent Good	Poor Fair
- Last Run Test	Date: 46 10 12	
PP-2	Comment:	
739 Hydrotech Power Pack Mod # HT60DCV Serial #	F	
- Condition	Circle: Excellent (Good	Poor Fair
- Last Run Test	Date: 4 10 22	
PP-3 Crucial Diesel Compres Mod#L70190126P17E	Comment:	
-Condition	Circle: Excellent Good	Poor Fair
-Last Run Test	Date: 4 10 72	
	Comment:	
,	Λ	1 1
Inspector:		
Print: Trad (Com aner	Signature:	1300
	_	
Inspector:	[
Print	Signature:	

DATE: 2/6/2	LOCATIO	ON: I	WER YARD		
, ,	JON BOATS AN	ID MOTORS			
	BOATS		_		
Unit 853 14' Boat G3	3 1436 GEN6849JG900	Circle:	Excelent Good	Fair	Poor
G3 1438 GEN617580	G708	Circle:	Excelent Good	Fair	Poor
Express JBC21426E	3595	Circle:	Excelent (Goo)	Fair	Poor
G3 1444 GEN 36264	4H506	Circle:	Excelent Good	Fair	Poor
Lowe L1436L LWCJ222	7F506	Circle:	Excelent Good	Fair	Poor
	MOTOR	s			
Yamaha 9.9 559 S	Mod#F9.95MHA N# GAUKS1024920	Circle: _ast Run Date: Comments:		Fair	Poor
Yamaha 9.9 558	Mod # F9.95MHA SN# GAUKS1028386	Circle: Last Run Date: Comments:		Fair	Poor
Yamaha 9.9 560	Mod# F9.9MHB SN# GAUKS1030921	Circle: Last Run Date; Comments:		Fair	Poor
Yamaha 15	Mod# F15SMHA SN# 6AGKS1063676	Circle: Last Run Date: Comments:		Fair	Poor
Yamaha 15	Mod# F15SEHA SN# 6AGKS1062763	Circle: Last Run Date: Comments:		Fair	Poor
Inspector:	Chninghen	Signature:	Tr. A		1
		· ·)

Check if Verification only

DATE: \$15/22	LOCATION:	VOPAK	
Trailer # 6017 Trailer Serial # 4X4	TSEZ253U202	2767 Date Place	d in Service: 2003
		Circle one	Comments
4- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied: Y	ES NO _	
4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied: (YE	<u>_</u> S) NO _	
4- Long lines	Verfied: (1)	ES NO _	
4- Short lines	Verfied: Y	S NO _	
**' 1000' 18" containment boom (Verify Qua	Verfied:	NO _	
4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied: Xf	₹\$) NO _	
4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied: YE	<u>_</u> s) № _	
1- Roll trash bags	Verfied: 🕅	№ NO _	
2- Life jackets	Verfied: ४ [S NO _	
1- Pair pliers	Verfied:	ES) NO _	
1- Skimmer 1800 SH	Verfied: 💥	EST NO _	
1- First Aid Kit	Verfied: (Y	E8 NO _	
1-EyeWash	Verfied: (Y	ES NO _	
*** See Boom Cond	ition Report for	r updated Boom (5 20	Conditior
Comments on above Inventory:	# CHD) b(() - < 2 7	
	# Q187	<i></i>	
	OUTSIDE OF	F TRAILER	
	Circle	ر ,	Comments
Tag in place and current Tag#	6536.SA	<u> </u>	
Washed/Clean	(YES) 1	 	
Lights operational	₩	_ 	
Trailer tounge greased	CYES 1	_ 	
Trailer number visible	(YES) 1	NO _	
Trailer moved and brakes working	(YES) 1	_ O <i>V</i>	
Tire pressure ok	(YES) 1	_ O <i>V</i>	
Tire tread ok	(YES) 1	, OV	
Hubs, lugs, and rims ok (need to be grea	a YES 1	NO _	
Doors and hinges operating properly	YES 1	NO _	
Locks on doors (trailer secured)	(YĘS) 1	NO	
Condition of Trailer	Exc	cellent (Good)	Fair Poor
Comments on above items	241.794.000	angga panaman a magan in anaman a magan a magan ang 🚾 14 a binasa ang magan	
Inapactor:			1 /
Print: Kack Cynnaham	Sig	nature: 🏒	Mula
Facility Rep		- A	
Print: Morgan Francisco	Sig	nature:	
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection			
Pornon Notified:			Check if Verification only

DATE: 4 8 2Z	LOCATIO	N:	MER	
1 V	iler Serial #		Date Plac	ed in Service:
			e one	Comments
4- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
4- Long lines	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
4- Short lines	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
**' 1000' 18" containment boom (Verify	Qua Verfied:	YES	NO .	
4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
1- Roll trash bags	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
2- Life jackets	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
1- Pair pliers	Verfied:	YES	NO	
1- Skimmer 1800 SH	Verfied:	YES	NO	
1- First Aid Kit	Verfied:	YES	NO	
1-EyeWash *** See Boom C	Verfied:	YES	NO	
Comments on above Inventory:				
	OUTSID. Cir	E OF TR	AILER	Comments
Tag in place and current Tag#	<u> </u>			
Washed/Clean	YES	NO		
Lights operational	YES	NO		
Trailer tounge greased	YES	NO		
Trailer number visible	YES	NO		
Trailer moved and brakes working	YES	NO		
Tire pressure ok	YES	NO		
Tire tread ok	YES	NO		
Hubs, lugs, and rims ok (need to be		NO		
Doors and hinges operating properly		NO		
Locks on doors (trailer secured)	YES	NO		
Condition of Trailer			t Good	Fair Poor
Comments on above items 6	runswyk	VITTOSTERIOS ENTRE ESTATA		Ray
Odminorità di Gasta Rema		10		
Inspector: Print: Chase Hws+		Signatu	e: Rl	400
Facility Rep Print:		Signatu	·e:	
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspect	ion			Check if Verification only
Person Notified:		_		

DATE: I 8/8/22	LOCATION	: MER	
	iler Serial #	Date Pla	aced in Service:
		Circle one	Comments
4- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied: (YES NO	
4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied:	MES NO	
4- Long lines	Verfied:	YES NO	
4- Short lines	Verfied: (YES NO	
" 1000′ 18" containment boom (Verify (Qua Verfied: (YES NO	
4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied:	MES NO	
4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied: ((YES) NO	
1- Roll trash bags	Verfied: (MES NO	
2- Life jackets	Verfled: (YES NO	
1- Pair pliers	Verfied: 7	∕YES NO	
1- Skimmer 1800 SH	Verfied:	VES NO	
1- First Aid Kit	Verfied:	VES NO	
1-EyeWash		YES NO	
		for updated Boo	
		OF TOAH FO	
<u>.</u>	OUTSIDE Circl	OF TRAILER e	Comments
Tag in place and current Tag#			
Washed/Clean	(PES)	NO	
Lights operational	(YES)	NO	
Trailer tounge greased	(ES)	NO	
Trailer number visible	(VES	NO	
Trailer moved and brakes working	₹	NO	
Tire pressure ok	(YES	NO	
Tire tread ok		NO	
	grea (YES	NO	
Hubs, lugs, and rims ok (need to be	- X	NO	
Doors and hinges operating properly		NO	
Locks on doors (trailer secured) Condition of Trailer	(1.3)	Excellent Good) Fair Poor
Condition of Trailer Comments on above items	105	Esserion Esser	
Confinents on above terms			
Increator:		A7A	1
Print: Chase Hust		Signature: <u>K</u>	J-AU
Facility Rep Print:		Signature:	Market Control of the
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspect	ion		Check if Verification only
Person Notified			

j	DATE: 4 4 7 2	LOCATIO	N:	MER	
	Trailer # 6189 Trailer Serial #53Fi	3E2426KF	050872	Date Place	ed in Service:
				e one	Comments
	4- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied:	YES	NO -	
	4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied:	YES	NO _	
	4- Long lines	Verfied:	YES	NO _	
	4- Short lines	Verfied:	YES	NO	
**;	1000' 18" containment boom (Verify Qua	Verfied:	YES	NO .	Warran
	4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
	4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
	1- Roll trash bags	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
	2- Life jackets	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
	1- Pair pliers	Verfied:	YES	NO .	
	1- Skimmer 1800 SH	Verfied:	YES	NO ,	
	1- First Aid Kit	Verfied:	YES	NO	
	1-EyeWash	Verfied:	YES	NO	
	*** See Boom Condi	tion Repo	rt for upd	ated Boom	Condition
	Comments on above Inventory:				- Table - Tabl
		OUTSID	E OF TR	AILER	
V			cle		Comments
	Tag in place and current Tag#			_	
	Washed/Clean	YES	NO		
	Lights operational	YES	NO		
	Trailer tounge greased	YES	NO		- Control
	Trailer number visible	YES	NO		
	Trailer moved and brakes working	YES	NO		
	Tire pressure ok	YES	NO		
	Tire tread ok	YES	NO		
	Hubs, lugs, and rims ok (need to be grea	YES	NO		
	Doors and hinges operating properly	YES	NO		
	Locks on doors (trailer secured)	YES	NO		
	Condition of Trailer		Excellen	t Good	Fair Poor
	Comments on above items In S	non fr	or rea	43 <i>1</i> 5	
		7			
					/
	Inspector: Print: Chase Hurst		Signatur	. 18/11	
			Signatui	e. <u>"" A</u>	
	Facility Rep Print:		Signatui	e:	
	Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection		3,		
, June 1	Hothy I dointy 24 the prior to mepodion				Check if Verification only
	Person Notified:		_		

DATE: 8 10 22	LOCATIO	N:	MER	
Trailer # 6190 Trailer Serial # 53F	BE2427KF	-050878 I	Date Plac	ed in Service:
		Circle		Comments
4- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied:	(YES)	NO .	
4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied:	(YESS	NO .	
4- Long lines	Verfied:	(YES)	NO	
4- Short lines	Verfied:	KES>	NO	
*′ 1000' 18" containment boom (Verify Qua	Verfied:	(TES)	NO	Annua y
4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied:	YES	NO	
4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied:	SES-	NO	
1- Roll trash bags	Verfied:	(YES)	NO	
2- Life jackets	Verfied:	YES	NO	
1- Pair pliers	Verfied:	(P)	NO	
1- Skimmer 1800 SH	Verfied:	(YES)	NO	
1- First Aid Kit	Verfied:	YES	NO	
1-EyeWash	Verfied:		NO	
*** See Boom Condi	ition Repo	rt for upda	ted Boom	Conditior
Comments on above Inventory:	5 7			
- Annabit				
	OUTSID	E OF TRA	ILER	
·	Gir Cir		,	Comments
Tag in place and current Tag#	1125	5M56		
Washed/Clean	(YES)	NO		
Lights operational	YES	NO		
Trailer tounge greased	(YES)	NO		
Trailer number visible	YES	NO		
Trailer moved and brakes working	MES	NO		
Tire pressure ok	YES	NO		
Tire tread ok	YES	NO		
Hubs, lugs, and rims ok (need to be grea		NO		
Doors and hinges operating properly	YES	NO		
Locks on doors (trailer secured)	YES	NO-	_	
Condition of Trailer		Excellent	- Good	Fair Poor
Comments on above items				
CONTINENTS ON SDOVE ITEMS				
Inspector: Print: 100 Commune		Signature	Gle	affection.
Facility Rep		Signature	·:	
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection	_			
Daniel Matter				Check if Verification only

DATE: 6 10 22	LOCATION:	MER		
Trailer # 6186 Trailer Serial #53	FBE2421KF05087	75 Date Place	d in Service:	
	С	ircle one	Comments	
4- 26lb Anchors with chain	Verfied: YES) NO _		_
4- Buoys with 2 shackels each	Verfied: YES) NO _		_
4- Long lines	Verfied: YES	₹ NO _		
4- Short lines	Verfied: (ES	Р ИО _		
**' 1000' 18" containment boom (Verify Qua				
4 Bundles absorbent pads	Verfied: (YES			
4- Bundles absorbent boom	Verfied: (YES	NO _		
1- Roll trash bags	Verfied: YPS	NO _		
2- Life jackets	Verfied: YES	NO _		
1- Pair pliers	Verfied: YES	NO _		
1- Skimmer 1800 SH	Verfied: YES	О И [
1- First Aid Kit	Verfied: YES) NO _		
1-EyeWash	Verfied: YES			····
*** See Boom Con	dition Report for u	pdated Boom	Conditior	
Comments on above Inventory:	····			
	. AMARIES			
	OUTSIDE OF	TRAILER		- 27
	Circle		Comments	
Tag in place and current Tag#		2/ -		—
Washed/Clean	(YES) NO	-		_
Lights operational	(YES NO	-		—
Trailer tounge greased	YES NO	-		—
Trailer number visible	(YES) NO	-		
Trailer moved and brakes working	(AES NO	_		
Tire pressure ok	(ES) NO	_		
Tire tread ok	(YES) NO	_		
Hubs, lugs, and rims ok (need to be gre	YES NO			
Doors and hinges operating properly	YES NO			_
Locks on doors (trailer secured)	YES NO)		
Condition of Trailer	Exce	llent Good	Fair Poor	
Comments on above items				—
Inspector:		حـــ>		
Print: 1600) Companan	Signa	ature: 062	Alma Lem	
Facility Rep				
Print:	Signa	ature:	1	
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection	·	ı	Oha-lait Madii-alia-amba	
Person Notified:			Check if Verification only	

DATE: 8 8 22	LOCATION		MER YARD	
TOW	/ABLE BLAI	DDER		
	Comments			
BLADDER #1 Abasco Towable 1000gal Stored in place at MER Yard	Verfied:	⟨YĒ3	NO	
Deployed and tested	Verfied:	YES	(I)	
BLADDER #2 Abaso Towable 1000gal			-	
Stored in place at MER Yard	Verfied:	€ ESD	NO	
Deployed and tested	Verfied:	YES	(b)	
BLADDER #3 Abaso Towable 1000gal			<u></u>	
Stored in place at MER Yard				
Deployed and tested				
		<u>,</u>		
	_			
			1	
Print: Wase Hust		Signature:	IR! L	FII.
Facility Rep				
Print:		Signature:	ş	
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection				
Person Notified:			Chec	k if Verification only

Vessel Name: Munson	Vessel Make: Custom
Inspection Date: $8-5-22$	Unit #: <u>\$ 7 </u>
Location: MER Saksanak	
Last Months Recorded Hours Current Months Recorded Hours	11.5
Check items (X)	Check items (X)
Visual Hull Inspection	Check fuel level (full)
Check Batteries	Check oil level
Inspect fuel lines	Spark Plug wires
Inspect Bilge	Boat Clean
Operate Bilge pump	Operate for 15 min
No Electronics	
*** VESSEL SHOULD GO THROUGH A SEA PERFORMANCE A MIN OF ONCE PER QUA	
Trailer #:	-
Facility Rep	pature: State Communication of the communication of
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection	
Person Notified:	
	Check if Verification only

Vessel Name: Al Allen	Vessel IVIake: Lobelle	
Inspection Date: 2-4-22	Unit #: 862	
Location: MER Yard	_	
Last Months Recorded Hours Current Months Recorded Hours	195	
Check items (X)	Check items (X)	
Visual Hull Inspection	Check fuel level (full)	
Check Batteries	Check oil level	
Inspect fuel lines	Spark Plug wires	
Inspect Bilge	Boat Clean	
Operate Bilge pump	Operate for 15 min	
GPS /VHF Working		
*** VESSEL SHOULD GO THROUGH A SEA PERFORMANCE A MIN OF ONCE PER QUA		
Trailer #:6094	_	
Inspector: Print: Row Cuninghom Signature: Signature: Print: Signature: Signature:		
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection		
Person Notified:		
	Check if Verification only	

Vessel Name: <u>34' Barge Boat</u>	Vessel Make: Custom	
Inspection Date: $\frac{2/5/22}{}$	Unit #: <u>891</u>	
Location: MER Savara	ah	
Last Months Recorded Hours Current Months Recorded Hours	<u>141.5</u> <u>14.5</u>	
Check items (X)	Check items (X)	
Visual Hull Inspection	Check fuel level (full)	
Check Batteries	Check oil level	
Inspect fuel lines	Spark Plug wires	
Inspect Bilge	Boat Clean	
Operate Bilge pump	Operate for 15 min	
No Electronics		
*** VESSEL SHOULD GO THROUGH A SEA TRIAL TO INSURE OPERATING AT PEAK PERFORMANCE A MIN OF ONCE PER QUARTER		
Trailer #:	_	
Inspector: Con Connection Signature: John Sign		
Facility Rep Sign	nature:	
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection		
Person Notified:		
Check if Verification only		

Vessel Name: Porpoise	Vessei Make:	Custom
Inspection Date: 4/4/22	Unit #:	835
Location: Phillips-66 MCDI	*	
Last Months Recorded Hours Current Months Recorded Hours	275.2 275.2	- -
Check items (X)	Check items (X)	
Visual Hull Inspection	n	Check fuel level (full)
Check Batteries		Check oil level
Inspect fuel lines		Spark Plug wires
Inspect Bilge		Boat Clean
Operate Bilge pump		Operate for 15 min
No Electronics		
*** VESSEL SHOULD GO THROUGH A SEA TRIAL TO INSURE OPERATING AT PEAK PERFORMANCE A MIN OF ONCE PER QUARTER		
Trailer #:6042		
Inspector: Print: Chase Husst	Signature: <u>RU</u>	411
Facility Rep Print:	Signature:	All March 1997.
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection		
Person Notified:		
	Check if Verificatio	n only

Vėssel Name: <u>17' Work Boat</u>	Vessel Make: Custom	
Inspection Date: 44 12	Unit #: _ 8 66	
Location: MER SAVANNAM	_	
Last Months Recorded Hours Current Months Recorded Hours		
Check items (X)	Check items (X)	
Visual Hull Inspection	Check fuel level (full)	
Check Batteries	Check oil level	
Inspect fuel lines	Spark Plug wires	
Inspect Bilge	Boat Clean	
Operate Bilge pump	Operate for 15 min	
No Electronics		
*** VESSEL SHOULD GO THROUGH A SEA TRIAL TO INSURE OPERATING AT PEAK PERFORMANCE A MIN OF ONCE PER QUARTER		
Trailer #: 6/3 5	- ^	
Inspector: Print: Irau Cuna Arm Signature: Source		
Facility Rep Print: Sign	nature:	
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection		
Person Notified:		
	Check if Verification only	

Vessel Name: Savannah Patriot	Vessel Make: Custom	
Inspection Date: 45 22	Unit #: 465	
Location: Shop repairs		
Last Months Recorded Hours Current Months Recorded Hours		
Check items (X)	Check items (X)	
Visual Hull Inspecti	on Check fuel level (full)	
Check Batteries	Check oil level	
Inspect fuel lines	Spark Plug wires	
Inspect Bilge	Boat Clean	
Operate Bilge pum	p Operate for 15 min	
No Electronics		
*** VESSEL SHOULD GO THROUGH A SEA TRIAL TO INSURE OPERATING AT PEAK PERFORMANCE A MIN OF ONCE PER QUARTER In shop for twike		
Trailer #:	<u>}</u>	
Inspector: Print: Chase Hust	Signature: RU + III	
Facility Rep Print:	Signature:	
Notify Facility 24 hrs prior to inspection		
Person Notified:		
	Check if Verification only	